CLASSIFICATION

FRESHMEN
SOPHOMORES
UNCLASSIFIED
PREPRARATORY

GRAND TOTAL

TABLE T
LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AT EUNICE

TOTAL ENROLLMENT BY YEAR CLASSIFICATION, SEX, MARITAL STATUS
SP SEMESTER, 2020

MEN WOMEN TOTAL
SINGLE MARRIED NR SINGLE MARRIED NR MEN WOMEN
247 15 3 596 84 4 265 684
141 12 2 440 56 5 155 501
96 17 4 349 81 5 117 435
42 0 104 58 0 194 146 252
526 44 113 1443 221 208 683 1872

TOTAL

949
656
552
398

2555






